

Folio case with multiple viewing angles and reinforced corner bumpers delivers superior drop defense /

Outfit your team's tablets for ultimate productivity and limitless versatility with Unlimited Series. Slim, clear and engineered for superior drop defense, Unlimited Series protects tablets in the classroom, in the field, in the office and everywhere in between. Tough and nimble, Unlimited Series with Folio is equipped with a folio for added screen protection and multiple stand positions. Fold the folio out of the way to use the camera and fold it into a stand for hands-free viewing and comfortable typing. Your IT team appreciates the clear back for easy asset tag scanning right through the case. Unlimited Series is the case that helps deflate your IT repair budget and helps your efficiencies soar.

Features/

- MIL-STD 810H at 4ft (1.22 metre) to concrete
- Reinforced corner bumpers for added drop protection
- Clear back provides quick access for scanning asset tags
- Quick and easy installation
- Two-panel folio rotates and folds into multi-position stand
- Folio folds away for camera use and covers screen for added protection
- Audio channel directs sound forward for enhanced listening
- Pencil Holder
 - Easy to attach and detach
 - Fits a variety of stylus sizes
 - Screen Protector:
 - o Maintains optimum display clarity and touch response
 - Compatible with Apple Pencil
 - Scratch resistant
 - Easy installation





Black Crystal 77-80885 840104234938

Tech Specs /

Product Name:	Unlimited Series with Folio + Screen Protector
Country of Origin:	Mexico (Case only) – all other components China
Device Compatibility:	iPad (8 th gen) & iPad (7 th gen)
Unit Dimensions:	10.51 x 7.52 x 0.85-in 26.70 x 19.10 x 2.16-cm
Unit Weight:	1.16-lbs 524.99-g
Languages:	EN/FR/DE/ES/IT/PT/JA/KO/ZH/ZHT
Master Carton Quantity:	10
Master Carton Dimensions:	7.94 x 7.81 x 11.38-in 20.17 x 19.84 x 28.91-cm
Master Carton Weight:	12.43-lbs 5640.00-g

------ **PRO** Pack save time

ening up individual packages

EASY INSTALL Simply open shipper and install on devices

LESS WASTE Eliminates unnecessary retail package materials



GIVING BACK otterbox.com/givingback

©2020 Otter Products, LLC. All rights reserved. The OtterBox name and OtterBox trademarks are the property of Otter Products, LLC, registered in the US, and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. *Source: The NPD Group/Consumer TrackingService, US, January 2015– June 2018